GR Critical Notices for Gas Day 07-26-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
PInd Outage

PInd Outage

Ovr-Undr Perf
Pind Outage

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf

Maint

Force Maj
Maint
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf

Ovr-Undr Perf

2025-07-26 15:49:00.0
2025-07-25 20:25:00.0
2025-07-25 11:26:00.0
2025-07-24 10:26:00.0
2025-07-23 14:47:00.0
2025-07-23 11:21:00.0
2025-07-22 08:50:00.0
2025-07-22 08:47:00.0
2025-07-21 19:47:00.0
2025-07-21 08:26:00.0
2025-07-20 11:00:00.0
2025-07-19 19:10:00.0
2025-07-10 20:29:00.0
2025-07-09 10:45:00.0
2025-07-07 10:59:00.0

2025-07-01 13:16:00.0
2025-06-30 14:08:00.0
2025-06-30 10:57:00.0
2025-06-29 11:28:00.0
2025-06-28 11:30:00.0
2025-06-27 11:10:00.0
2025-06-26 10:57:00.0
2025-06-25 10:58:00.0
2025-06-24 11:02:00.0
2025-06-23 15:27:00.0
2025-06-22 11:22:00.0
2025-06-21 16:36:00.0

2025-06-18 19:52:00.0

2025-07-26 15:49:00.0
2025-07-25 20:25:00.0
2025-07-25 11:26:00.0
2025-07-24 16:40:00.0
2025-07-23 14:47:00.0
2025-07-23 11:21:00.0
2025-09-16 09:00:00.0
2025-09-09 09:00:00.0
2025-07-21 19:47:00.0
2025-09-09 09:00:00.0
2025-07-20 11:00:00.0
2025-07-19 19:10:00.0
2025-07-10 20:29:00.0
2025-07-09 10:45:00.0
2025-07-07 10:59:00.0

2025-07-01 13:16:00.0
2025-07-24 09:00:00.0
2025-06-30 10:57:00.0
2025-06-29 11:28:00.0
2025-06-28 11:30:00.0
2025-06-27 11:10:00.0
2025-06-26 10:57:00.0
2025-06-25 10:58:00.0
2025-06-24 11:02:00.0
2025-06-23 16:00:00.0
2025-06-22 11:22:00.0
2025-06-21 16:36:00.0

2025-06-18 19:52:00.0

55964
55925
54198
55382
55787
55772
55717
55716
55713
55662
55612
55582
55130
55039
54928

54642
54620
54608
54573
54546
54518
54474
54439
54394
54373
54318
54290
54173

Underperformance 7/26/2025
Underperformance 7/25/2025
Underperformance 7/25 /2025
Underperformance 7/24/2025
Underperformance 7/23/2025
Underperformance 7/23/2025
Panola Planned Maintenance
Alto Planned Maintenance
Underperformance 7/21/2025
ETC HPL RTU Installation
Underperformance 7/20/2025
Underperformance 7/19/2025
Underperformance: 7/10/25
Underperformance: 07/09/25

Midcoast DD RTU Installation
[CANCELLATION NOTICE]

Vernon Unplanned Maintenance - FMJ

Vernon Unplanned Maintenance
Underperformance: 6/30/25
Underperformance 6/29/2025
Underperformance 6/28/2025
Underperformance 06/27/2025
Underperfomance: 6/26/25
Underperformance 6/25/2025
Underperformance 6/24/2025
Underperformance 6/23/2025
Underperfomance 6/22/2025
Underperformance 6/21/2025

Underperformance (6/18/2025)



Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Maint

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf

Maint

Ovr-Undr Perf
Maint

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Maint

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf

Ovr-Undr Perf

2025-06-18 09:00:00.0
2025-06-16 12:05:00.0
2025-06-14 18:04:00.0
2025-06-11 11:10:00.0
2025-06-10 11:20:00.0
2025-06-09 15:54:00.0
2025-06-08 15:00:00.0
2025-06-05 11:57:00.0
2025-06-04 10:59:00.0
2025-06-02 10:27:00.0

2025-05-30 13:33:00.0

2025-05-29 15:22:00.0
2025-05-28 09:30:00.0
2025-05-25 11:22:00.0
2025-05-18 14:25:00.0
2025-05-17 11:17:00.0
2025-05-16 19:10:00.0
2025-05-13 12:27:00.0
2025-05-13 11:30:00.0
2025-05-12 16:22:00.0
2025-05-10 11:23:00.0
2025-05-09 14:28:00.0
2025-05-08 15:10:00.0
2025-05-07 10:28:00.0
2025-05-06 19:16:00.0
2025-05-04 11:06:00.0

2025-05-03 11:01:00.0

2025-07-22 09:00:00.0
2025-06-16 12:05:00.0
2025-06-14 18:04:00.0
2025-06-11 11:10:00.0
2025-06-10 11:20:00.0
2025-06-09 15:54:00.0
2025-06-08 15:00:00.0
2025-06-05 11:57:00.0
2025-06-04 10:59:00.0
2025-06-02 10:28:00.0

2025-06-10 09:00:00.0

2025-05-29 16:00:00.0
2025-05-30 09:00:00.0
2025-05-25 11:22:00.0
2025-05-18 14:25:00.0
2025-05-17 11:17:00.0
2025-05-16 19:10:00.0
2025-06-03 09:00:00.0
2025-05-13 11:30:00.0
2025-05-12 16:22:00.0
2025-05-10 11:23:00.0
2025-05-09 14:28:00.0
2025-05-08 15:10:00.0
2025-05-07 10:28:00.0
2025-05-06 19:16:00.0
2025-05-04 11:30:00.0

2025-05-03 11:30:00.0

54149
54081
54022
53920
53887
53867
53837
53753
53741
53706
53650

53638
53595
53528
53365
53344
53338
53217
53124
53207
53187
53185
53175
53163
53152
53130
53128

Vernon Planned Maintenance
Underperformance (6/16/2025)
Underperformance: 6/14/25
Underperformance (6/11/2025)
Underperformance (6/10/2025)
Underperformance - 6/9/25
Underperformance 06/08/2025
Underperformance: 6/5/25
Underperformance: 6/4/25
Underperformance: 6/2/25

Panola Unplanned Maintenance -
UPDATE

Underperformance (5/29/2025)
Westdale Unplanned Maintenance
Underperformance (5/25/25)
Underperformance - (5/18/25)
Underperformance - 5/17/25
Underperformance (5/16/25)
Panola Unplanned Maintenance
Underperformance: 5/13/25
Underperformance: 5/12/25
Underperformance 5/10/2025
Underperformance 05/09/2025
Underperformance: (5/8/25)
Underperformance (5/7/25)
Underperformance: 5/6/25
Underperformance 5/4/2025

Underperformance 5/3/2025



Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Ovr-Undr Perf 2025-05-01 14:58:00.0 2025-05-01 16:00:00.0 53121 Underperformance 5/1/2025



